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$3.60 Flat fare

Transfer rebates where applicable.
SeasonPass & concessionary travel not applicable. Service not available on public holidays.

Single trip per route during AM peak 
on weekdays

>> check out all Premium Services at

Opp Blk 293

Punggol Secondary School

Opp Blk 188

Blk 649

Opp Blk 166A

Blk 126A

Blk 108

Blk 101C

Blk 102C

Express

Express

Express

Express

Apex Tower

Opp SIA Building

Opp TAS Building

Opp AIA Tower

Fullerton Square

Punggol Central

Punggol East

Punggol Field

Punggol Rd

TPE

CTE

Outram Rd

Cantonment Rd

Anson Rd

Robinson Rd

Fullerton Rd

0745
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0750
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0831

0834

0835

0836

0838

Road name Bus stop name
Approximate

arrival time (hrs)*

From Punggol to Fullerton Rd

*As 
Use iris NextBus to find out when the bus is arriving.

arrival time is subject to traffic conditions, please be at the bus stop at least 5 mins earlier than the stipulated arrival time.
*


